





MOT

AO

CAP JABEE
JABEE

TA




GPA

(TOEFL TOEIC )

STEP

TA




FD




Web




NGO NPO

Web




JICA

JICA

Web







-10-




-11-

Web

Web




Web

RI DNA

Web

-12 -




-13-




-14-




1315

210 ]

2321
277 277
596
16 [ 472 ]
124
170
[ 104 ]
66
60
1300
C 210 J
2282
296 296
634
. [ 482
152
170
[ 104 :]
66
81
40
1285
C 210 O
2253
18 296 296
662
[ 482 ]
180
170
[ 104 J
66
102

-15-




80

1270
210 |
2224
296 206
662
s [ 482 J
180
170
[ 104 ]
66
120
80
1270
210
2024
206 206
662
482
20 180 ]
170
[ 104 J
66
120
80
1270
210
2024
296 206
662
482
21 [ 180 ]
170
[ 104 J
66
120
80
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37,990
216

5,021

20,422

1,073
14,151

78,873

59,485
46,244
0
13,241
216

0
14,151
5,021
78,873
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-18 -



X a
X
x B y

X o
x 3

€

X o

X a
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-20-



16

21

75,115
68,839
11,983

11,901
663
31,654

12,638

3,736

2,540

75,115
37,318
16,451
2,858
818

11,901
2,155

1,073
570
55
1,916
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I

16

21

79
72

79

37
20

11

982
575
276
021
110

982

990
422

901

249

073

237

110

-22-

1,110
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